

Steenoven 21 3911 TX Rhenen The Netherlands Tel: +31 317 681040 Fax: +31 317 681045 www.hendi.eu info@hendi.eu

HENDI B.V. hereby declares:

that item nrs: **627679, 627686** 

Crêpes pan with nano ceramic coating

under brandname Hendi

imported by Hendi B.V. Rhenen The Netherlands

Meet the essential requirements as described in the directives:

1935/2004/EC	REGULATION (EC) No 1935/2004 OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL of 27 October 2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food
10/2011/EU	COMMISSION REGULATION (EU) No 10/2011 of 14 January 2011 on plastic materials and articles intended to come into contact with food
2011/65/EU	DIRECTIVE 2011/65/EU OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL of 8 June 2011 on the restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment.

Rhenen, 10 februari, 2015

HENDIS Steenoven 21 3911 TX Rhenen tel: +31 (0)317 - 681040 fax: +31 (0)317 - 681040 E-mail: info@hendi.nl



